COMMISSION FOR HIGHER EDUCATION
AA&Q Meeting, January 26, 2026

INFORMATION ITEM B:

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

Academic Degree Program Actions Taken by Staff

Title of Program

BA/BS Teaching Major in Foreign Language:
Latin
BA in International Business

BA/BS in Philosophy

BA in Modern Languages - French,

BA in Modern Languages - Japanese,
BA in Modern Languages - Multi-Language
BA in Modern Languages - Spanish

BA in Modern Languages

BA/BS in Medical Lab Science

BA/BS in Pre-Dentistry

BA/BS in Pre-Medicine

BS in Pre-Pharmacy

Pre-Optometry (not a degree program)
Pre-Veterinary (not a degree program)

BA/BS in Biomedical Science

Institution/Campus/Site

Ball State University

Ball State University
Ball State University
Ball State University
Ball State University
Ball State University
Ball State University
Ball State University
Ball State University
Ball State University
Ball State University
Ball State University
Ball State University
Ball State University

Ball State University

Date Received

Change

1/5/2026

1/5/2026
1/5/2026
1/5/2026
1/5/2026
1/5/2026
1/5/2026
1/5/2026
1/5/2026
1/5/2026
1/5/2026
1/5/2026
1/5/2026
1/5/2026

1/5/2026

Suspending a degree

Suspending a degree
Suspending a degree
Consolidating a program
Consolidating a program
Consolidating a program
Consolidating a program
Creating a consolidated degree
Consolidating a program
Consolidating a program
Consolidating a program
Consolidating a program
Consolidating a program
Consolidating a program

Creating a consolidated degree



16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Title of Program

BA in Modern Language Teacher Education:

French

BA in Modern Language Teacher Education:

Japanese

BA in Modern Language Teacher Education:

Spanish

BA/BS Teaching Major in Modern
Languages

B.M. in Jazz Studies

M.A./M.S. in Health Science
B.A./B.S. in Geology

A.S. in Radiography

B. S. in Engineering Technology

B.S. in Mechatronics Engineering
Technology

B.S. in Electrical Engineering Technology
B.A. in History

B.A. in Political Science and Government
B. A. in History and Politics

B. S. in Chemistry

Institution/Campus/Site

Ball State University

Ball State University

Ball State University

Ball State University

Ball State University
Ball State University
Ball State University
Ball State University
Purdue University Northwest

Purdue University Northwest

Purdue University Northwest
Purdue University Northwest
Purdue University Northwest
Purdue University Northwest

Purdue University Northwest

Date Received

Change

1/5/2026

1/5/2026

1/5/2026

1/5/2026

1/5/2026

12/15/2025
12/15/2025
12/15/2025
12/17/2025

12/17/2025

12/17/2025
12/17/2025
12/17/2025
12/17/2025

12/17/2025

Consolidating a program

Consolidating a program

Consolidating a program

Creating a consolidated degree

Merging a program

Changing Credit Hours
Merging a program

Changing credit hours
Creating a consolidated degree

Consolidating a program

Consolidating a program
Consolidating a program
Consolidating a program
Creating a consolidated degree

Merging a program



31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

Title of Program

B. S. in Physics
B. A. in Foreign Languages

B. A./B.S. in Human Development and
Family Studies

B. A. in Philosophy

B. S. in Computer Graphics Technology
B.A./B.S. in Philosophy

B.S.E. in Engineering

B.S.E. in Engineering

B.S.E. in Mechanical Engineering
B.S.E. in Civil Engineering

Certificate in Community Health and
Prevention

Certificate in Healthcare Leadership and
Rehabilitation

Certificate in Healthcare Professions
Education

Certificate in Healthcare Quality &
Informatics

Institution/Campus/Site

Purdue University Northwest
Purdue University Northwest

Purdue University Northwest

Purdue University Northwest
Purdue University Northwest
Indiana State University
Indiana State University
Indiana State University
Indiana State University
Indiana State University

Indiana State University

Indiana State University

Indiana State University

Indiana State University

Date Received

Change

12/17/2025
12/17/2025

12/17/2025

12/17/2025
12/17/2025
12/18/2025
12/19/2025
12/19/2025
12/19/2025
12/19/2025

12/19/2025

12/19/2025

12/19/2025

12/19/2025

Merging a program
Merging a program

Suspending a degree

Suspending a degree
Suspending a degree
Suspending a degree
Splitting a Certificate/ Degree
Suspending a degree
Splitting a Certificate/ Degree
Splitting a Certificate/ Degree

Adding a <12 credit certificate

Adding a £12 credit certificate

Adding a £12 credit certificate

Adding a <12 credit certificate



45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

Title of Program

Packaging Engineering Technology
Certificate

Post-Baccalaureate Certificate in
Accounting

Post-baccalaureate Certificate in
Accounting Skills for Professionals

Post-baccalaureate Certificate in
Accounting Skills for Professionals

Post-baccalaureate Certificate in
Accounting Skills for Professionals

Post-baccalaureate Certificate Pathway to
CPA

B.S. in Education (B.S.Ed.)
Certificate in Agricultural Leadership
Certificate in Community Paramedicine

Certificate in Community Paramedicine
Workforce Prep

Certificate in Global Workforce Skills
Certificate in Informatics
Certificate in Salesforce Administrator

A.A.S. Building Construction Management

Institution/Campus/Site

Indiana State University

Purdue University Fort Wayne

Purdue University Fort Wayne

Purdue University Fort Wayne

Purdue University Fort Wayne

Purdue University Fort Wayne

Purdue University Fort Wayne
Purdue University Fort Wayne
Ivy Tech Community College

Ivy Tech Community College

Ivy Tech Community College
Ivy Tech Community College
Ivy Tech Community College

Ivy Tech Community College

Date Received

Change

12/19/2025

12/22/2025

12/22/2025

12/22/2025

12/22/2025

12/22/2025

12/22/2025
12/22/2025
1/8/2026

1/8/2026

1/8/2026
1/8/2026
1/8/2026

1/9/2026

Adding a <12 credit certificate

Splitting a Certificate/ Degree

Changing program name

Changing degree/award level

Changing credit hours

Splitting a Certificate/ Degree

changing program name
Suspending a certificate
Eliminating a certificate

Eliminating a certificate

Suspending a certificate
Suspending a certificate
Suspending a certificate

Adding a location



59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

Title of Program

A.A.S. Building Construction Technology
A.A.S. in Medical Assisting

Early Childhood Administration, Certificate
Certificate in Veterinary Assistant
Restaurant Management
Microcredential in Public History
Microcredential in Health and Society
Human Lactation

Financial Planning

B.S. in Construction Management

A.S. in Information Technology

A.S. in Information Technology

B.S. in Automation and Control Engineering
Technology

B.S. in Electronics Engineering Technology

B.S. in Computer and Electrical Engineering
Technology

B.A. in Interdisciplinary Studies

B.A. in Languages, Literatures, and Cultures

Institution/Campus/Site

Ivy Tech Community College
Ivy Tech Community College
Ivy Tech Community College
Ivy Tech Community College
University of Southern Indiana
University of Southern Indiana
University of Southern Indiana
University of Southern Indiana
University of Southern Indiana
Purdue University Fort Wayne
Purdue University Fort Wayne
Purdue University Fort Wayne

Indiana State University

Indiana State University

Indiana State University

Indiana University — Bloomington

Indiana University — Bloomington

Date Received

Change

1/9/2026
1/9/2026
1/9/2026
1/9/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/12/2026
1/16/2026
1/16/2026
1/16/2026

1/16/2026

1/16/2026

1/16/2026

1/19/2026

1/19/2026

Adding a location

Suspending a location
Changing credit hours
Changing credit hours

Adding a <12 credit certificate
Adding a <12 credit certificate
Adding a <12 credit certificate
Adding a <12 credit certificate
Adding a <12 credit certificate
Merging a program

Changing program name
Changing the CIP Code

Merging a program

Merging a program

Changing program name

Changing program name

Creating a consolidated degree



76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

Title of Program

B.A. in Comparative Literature
B.A. in French
B.A. in Germanic Studies

B.A. in Italian

B.A. in Slavic and East European Languages

and Cultures

B.A. in Regional and Comparative Studies

B.A. in Central Eurasian Studies
B.A. in East Asian Studies

B.A. in Middle Eastern Languages and
Cultures

B.A./B.S. in Earth, Geography, and the
Environment

B.A. in Earth and Atmospheric Sciences
B.A./B.S. in Geography

B.S. in Earth Science

B.S. in Atmospheric Science

B.S. in Environmental Geoscience

Bachelor of Fine Arts in Dance

Institution/Campus/Site

Indiana University — Bloomington
Indiana University — Bloomington
Indiana University — Bloomington
Indiana University — Bloomington

Indiana University — Bloomington

Indiana University — Bloomington
Indiana University — Bloomington
Indiana University — Bloomington

Indiana University — Bloomington

Indiana University — Bloomington

Indiana University — Bloomington
Indiana University — Bloomington
Indiana University — Bloomington
Indiana University — Bloomington
Indiana University — Bloomington

Indiana University — Bloomington

Date Received

Change

1/19/2026
1/19/2026
1/19/2026
1/19/2026

1/19/2026

1/19/2026
1/19/2026
1/19/2026

1/19/2026

1/19/2026

1/19/2026
1/19/2026
1/19/2026
1/19/2026
1/19/2026

1/19/2026

Consolidating a program
Consolidating a program
Consolidating a program
Consolidating a program

Consolidating a program

Creating a consolidated degree
Consolidating a program
Consolidating a program

Consolidating a program

Creating a consolidated degree

Consolidating a program
Consolidating a program
Consolidating a program
Consolidating a program
Consolidating a program

Reinstating a program



92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

Title of Program

Bachelor of Fine Arts in Dance

B.S. in Arts, Culture, and World Languages

Education

Graduate Certificate in Disability Rights,

Policy, and Services
Master of Architecture
Ph.D. in Health and Wellness Design

B.S. in Applied Data and Information
Science

B.S. in Biomedical Informatics
Certificate in Cybersecurity
Master of Legal Studies (MLS)

M.S. in Human Performance and
Rehabilitation Sciences

M.S. in Kinesiology
M.S. in Health Sciences

B.A./B.S. in Earth and Environmental
Sciences

B.A./B.S. in Geology

B.S. in Environmental Science

Institution/Campus/Site

Indiana University — Bloomington

Indiana University — Bloomington

Indiana University — Bloomington

Indiana University — Bloomington
Indiana University — Bloomington

Indiana University — Indianapolis

Indiana University — Indianapolis
Indiana University — Indianapolis
Indiana University — Indianapolis

Indiana University — Indianapolis

Indiana University — Indianapolis
Indiana University — Indianapolis

Indiana University — Indianapolis

Indiana University — Indianapolis

Indiana University — Indianapolis

Date Received

Change

1/19/2026

1/19/2026

1/19/2026

1/19/2026
1/19/2026

1/19/2026

1/19/2026
1/19/2026
1/19/2026

1/19/2026

1/19/2026
1/19/2026

1/19/2026

1/19/2026

1/19/2026

Changing credit hours

Changing program name

Adding distance education

Changing credit hours
Changing program name

Suspending a degree

Adding distance education
Changing program name
Changing program name

Creating a consolidated degree

Consolidating a program
Consolidating a program

Creating a consolidated degree

Consolidating a program

Consolidating a program



107

108

109

110

111

112

113

Title of Program

Post-Baccalaureate Certificate in Health
Information Management

Ph.D. Human Performance & Rehab
Science

B.A./B.S. in Physical Science
B.A./B.S. in Chemistry

B.A. in Geosciences

B.A. in Physics

B.S./B.A. in Sustainability and Regeneration

Institution/Campus/Site

Indiana University — Indianapolis

Indiana University — Indianapolis

Indiana University — Southeast
Indiana University — Southeast
Indiana University — Southeast
Indiana University — Southeast

Indiana University — Southeast

Date Received

Change

1/19/2026

1/19/2026

1/19/2026
1/19/2026
1/19/2026
1/19/2026

1/19/2026

Changing credit hours

Changing program name

Creating a consolidated degree
Consolidating a program
Consolidating a program
Consolidating a program

Consolidating a program



