

COMMISSION FOR HIGHER EDUCATION
AA&Q Meeting, January 26, 2026

INFORMATION ITEM B: Academic Degree Program Actions Taken by Staff

	<u>Title of Program</u>	<u>Institution/Campus/Site</u>	<u>Date Received</u>	<u>Change</u>
01	BA/BS Teaching Major in Foreign Language: Latin	Ball State University	1/5/2026	Suspending a degree
02	BA in International Business	Ball State University	1/5/2026	Suspending a degree
03	BA/BS in Philosophy	Ball State University	1/5/2026	Suspending a degree
04	BA in Modern Languages - French,	Ball State University	1/5/2026	Consolidating a program
05	BA in Modern Languages - Japanese,	Ball State University	1/5/2026	Consolidating a program
06	BA in Modern Languages - Multi-Language	Ball State University	1/5/2026	Consolidating a program
07	BA in Modern Languages - Spanish	Ball State University	1/5/2026	Consolidating a program
08	BA in Modern Languages	Ball State University	1/5/2026	Creating a consolidated degree
09	BA/BS in Medical Lab Science	Ball State University	1/5/2026	Consolidating a program
10	BA/BS in Pre-Dentistry	Ball State University	1/5/2026	Consolidating a program
11	BA/BS in Pre-Medicine	Ball State University	1/5/2026	Consolidating a program
12	BS in Pre-Pharmacy	Ball State University	1/5/2026	Consolidating a program
13	Pre-Optometry (not a degree program)	Ball State University	1/5/2026	Consolidating a program
14	Pre-Veterinary (not a degree program)	Ball State University	1/5/2026	Consolidating a program
15	BA/BS in Biomedical Science	Ball State University	1/5/2026	Creating a consolidated degree

	<u>Title of Program</u>	<u>Institution/Campus/Site</u>	<u>Date Received</u>	<u>Change</u>
16	BA in Modern Language Teacher Education: French	Ball State University	1/5/2026	Consolidating a program
17	BA in Modern Language Teacher Education: Japanese	Ball State University	1/5/2026	Consolidating a program
18	BA in Modern Language Teacher Education: Spanish	Ball State University	1/5/2026	Consolidating a program
19	BA/BS Teaching Major in Modern Languages	Ball State University	1/5/2026	Creating a consolidated degree
20	B.M. in Jazz Studies	Ball State University	1/5/2026	Merging a program
21	M.A./M.S. in Health Science	Ball State University	12/15/2025	Changing Credit Hours
22	B.A./B.S. in Geology	Ball State University	12/15/2025	Merging a program
23	A.S. in Radiography	Ball State University	12/15/2025	Changing credit hours
24	B. S. in Engineering Technology	Purdue University Northwest	12/17/2025	Creating a consolidated degree
25	B.S. in Mechatronics Engineering Technology	Purdue University Northwest	12/17/2025	Consolidating a program
26	B.S. in Electrical Engineering Technology	Purdue University Northwest	12/17/2025	Consolidating a program
27	B.A. in History	Purdue University Northwest	12/17/2025	Consolidating a program
28	B.A. in Political Science and Government	Purdue University Northwest	12/17/2025	Consolidating a program
29	B. A. in History and Politics	Purdue University Northwest	12/17/2025	Creating a consolidated degree
30	B. S. in Chemistry	Purdue University Northwest	12/17/2025	Merging a program

	<u>Title of Program</u>	<u>Institution/Campus/Site</u>	<u>Date Received</u>	<u>Change</u>
31	B. S. in Physics	Purdue University Northwest	12/17/2025	Merging a program
32	B. A. in Foreign Languages	Purdue University Northwest	12/17/2025	Merging a program
33	B. A./B.S. in Human Development and Family Studies	Purdue University Northwest	12/17/2025	Suspending a degree
34	B. A. in Philosophy	Purdue University Northwest	12/17/2025	Suspending a degree
35	B. S. in Computer Graphics Technology	Purdue University Northwest	12/17/2025	Suspending a degree
36	B.A./B.S. in Philosophy	Indiana State University	12/18/2025	Suspending a degree
37	B.S.E. in Engineering	Indiana State University	12/19/2025	Splitting a Certificate/ Degree
38	B.S.E. in Engineering	Indiana State University	12/19/2025	Suspending a degree
39	B.S.E. in Mechanical Engineering	Indiana State University	12/19/2025	Splitting a Certificate/ Degree
40	B.S.E. in Civil Engineering	Indiana State University	12/19/2025	Splitting a Certificate/ Degree
41	Certificate in Community Health and Prevention	Indiana State University	12/19/2025	Adding a ≤12 credit certificate
42	Certificate in Healthcare Leadership and Rehabilitation	Indiana State University	12/19/2025	Adding a ≤12 credit certificate
43	Certificate in Healthcare Professions Education	Indiana State University	12/19/2025	Adding a ≤12 credit certificate
44	Certificate in Healthcare Quality & Informatics	Indiana State University	12/19/2025	Adding a ≤12 credit certificate

	<u>Title of Program</u>	<u>Institution/Campus/Site</u>	<u>Date Received</u>	<u>Change</u>
45	Packaging Engineering Technology Certificate	Indiana State University	12/19/2025	Adding a ≤12 credit certificate
46	Post-Baccalaureate Certificate in Accounting	Purdue University Fort Wayne	12/22/2025	Splitting a Certificate/ Degree
47	Post-baccalaureate Certificate in Accounting Skills for Professionals	Purdue University Fort Wayne	12/22/2025	Changing program name
48	Post-baccalaureate Certificate in Accounting Skills for Professionals	Purdue University Fort Wayne	12/22/2025	Changing degree/award level
49	Post-baccalaureate Certificate in Accounting Skills for Professionals	Purdue University Fort Wayne	12/22/2025	Changing credit hours
50	Post-baccalaureate Certificate Pathway to CPA	Purdue University Fort Wayne	12/22/2025	Splitting a Certificate/ Degree
51	B.S. in Education (B.S.Ed.)	Purdue University Fort Wayne	12/22/2025	changing program name
52	Certificate in Agricultural Leadership	Purdue University Fort Wayne	12/22/2025	Suspending a certificate
53	Certificate in Community Paramedicine	Ivy Tech Community College	1/8/2026	Eliminating a certificate
54	Certificate in Community Paramedicine Workforce Prep	Ivy Tech Community College	1/8/2026	Eliminating a certificate
55	Certificate in Global Workforce Skills	Ivy Tech Community College	1/8/2026	Suspending a certificate
56	Certificate in Informatics	Ivy Tech Community College	1/8/2026	Suspending a certificate
57	Certificate in Salesforce Administrator	Ivy Tech Community College	1/8/2026	Suspending a certificate
58	A.A.S. Building Construction Management	Ivy Tech Community College	1/9/2026	Adding a location

	<u>Title of Program</u>	<u>Institution/Campus/Site</u>	<u>Date Received</u>	<u>Change</u>
59	A.A.S. Building Construction Technology	Ivy Tech Community College	1/9/2026	Adding a location
60	A.A.S. in Medical Assisting	Ivy Tech Community College	1/9/2026	Suspending a location
61	Early Childhood Administration, Certificate	Ivy Tech Community College	1/9/2026	Changing credit hours
62	Certificate in Veterinary Assistant	Ivy Tech Community College	1/9/2026	Changing credit hours
63	Restaurant Management	University of Southern Indiana	1/12/2026	Adding a ≤12 credit certificate
64	Microcredential in Public History	University of Southern Indiana	1/12/2026	Adding a ≤12 credit certificate
65	Microcredential in Health and Society	University of Southern Indiana	1/12/2026	Adding a ≤12 credit certificate
66	Human Lactation	University of Southern Indiana	1/12/2026	Adding a ≤12 credit certificate
67	Financial Planning	University of Southern Indiana	1/12/2026	Adding a ≤12 credit certificate
68	B.S. in Construction Management	Purdue University Fort Wayne	1/16/2026	Merging a program
69	A.S. in Information Technology	Purdue University Fort Wayne	1/16/2026	Changing program name
70	A.S. in Information Technology	Purdue University Fort Wayne	1/16/2026	Changing the CIP Code
71	B.S. in Automation and Control Engineering Technology	Indiana State University	1/16/2026	Merging a program
72	B.S. in Electronics Engineering Technology	Indiana State University	1/16/2026	Merging a program
73	B.S. in Computer and Electrical Engineering Technology	Indiana State University	1/16/2026	Changing program name
74	B.A. in Interdisciplinary Studies	Indiana University – Bloomington	1/19/2026	Changing program name
75	B.A. in Languages, Literatures, and Cultures	Indiana University – Bloomington	1/19/2026	Creating a consolidated degree

	<u>Title of Program</u>	<u>Institution/Campus/Site</u>	<u>Date Received</u>	<u>Change</u>
76	B.A. in Comparative Literature	Indiana University – Bloomington	1/19/2026	Consolidating a program
77	B.A. in French	Indiana University – Bloomington	1/19/2026	Consolidating a program
78	B.A. in Germanic Studies	Indiana University – Bloomington	1/19/2026	Consolidating a program
79	B.A. in Italian	Indiana University – Bloomington	1/19/2026	Consolidating a program
80	B.A. in Slavic and East European Languages and Cultures	Indiana University – Bloomington	1/19/2026	Consolidating a program
81	B.A. in Regional and Comparative Studies	Indiana University – Bloomington	1/19/2026	Creating a consolidated degree
82	B.A. in Central Eurasian Studies	Indiana University – Bloomington	1/19/2026	Consolidating a program
83	B.A. in East Asian Studies	Indiana University – Bloomington	1/19/2026	Consolidating a program
84	B.A. in Middle Eastern Languages and Cultures	Indiana University – Bloomington	1/19/2026	Consolidating a program
85	B.A./B.S. in Earth, Geography, and the Environment	Indiana University – Bloomington	1/19/2026	Creating a consolidated degree
86	B.A. in Earth and Atmospheric Sciences	Indiana University – Bloomington	1/19/2026	Consolidating a program
87	B.A./B.S. in Geography	Indiana University – Bloomington	1/19/2026	Consolidating a program
88	B.S. in Earth Science	Indiana University – Bloomington	1/19/2026	Consolidating a program
89	B.S. in Atmospheric Science	Indiana University – Bloomington	1/19/2026	Consolidating a program
90	B.S. in Environmental Geoscience	Indiana University – Bloomington	1/19/2026	Consolidating a program
91	Bachelor of Fine Arts in Dance	Indiana University – Bloomington	1/19/2026	Reinstating a program

	<u>Title of Program</u>	<u>Institution/Campus/Site</u>	<u>Date Received</u>	<u>Change</u>
92	Bachelor of Fine Arts in Dance	Indiana University – Bloomington	1/19/2026	Changing credit hours
93	B.S. in Arts, Culture, and World Languages Education	Indiana University – Bloomington	1/19/2026	Changing program name
94	Graduate Certificate in Disability Rights, Policy, and Services	Indiana University – Bloomington	1/19/2026	Adding distance education
95	Master of Architecture	Indiana University – Bloomington	1/19/2026	Changing credit hours
96	Ph.D. in Health and Wellness Design	Indiana University – Bloomington	1/19/2026	Changing program name
97	B.S. in Applied Data and Information Science	Indiana University – Indianapolis	1/19/2026	Suspending a degree
98	B.S. in Biomedical Informatics	Indiana University – Indianapolis	1/19/2026	Adding distance education
99	Certificate in Cybersecurity	Indiana University – Indianapolis	1/19/2026	Changing program name
100	Master of Legal Studies (MLS)	Indiana University – Indianapolis	1/19/2026	Changing program name
101	M.S. in Human Performance and Rehabilitation Sciences	Indiana University – Indianapolis	1/19/2026	Creating a consolidated degree
102	M.S. in Kinesiology	Indiana University – Indianapolis	1/19/2026	Consolidating a program
103	M.S. in Health Sciences	Indiana University – Indianapolis	1/19/2026	Consolidating a program
104	B.A./B.S. in Earth and Environmental Sciences	Indiana University – Indianapolis	1/19/2026	Creating a consolidated degree
105	B.A./B.S. in Geology	Indiana University – Indianapolis	1/19/2026	Consolidating a program
106	B.S. in Environmental Science	Indiana University – Indianapolis	1/19/2026	Consolidating a program

	<u>Title of Program</u>	<u>Institution/Campus/Site</u>	<u>Date Received</u>	<u>Change</u>
107	Post-Baccalaureate Certificate in Health Information Management	Indiana University – Indianapolis	1/19/2026	Changing credit hours
108	Ph.D. Human Performance & Rehab Science	Indiana University – Indianapolis	1/19/2026	Changing program name
109	B.A./B.S. in Physical Science	Indiana University – Southeast	1/19/2026	Creating a consolidated degree
110	B.A./B.S. in Chemistry	Indiana University – Southeast	1/19/2026	Consolidating a program
111	B.A. in Geosciences	Indiana University – Southeast	1/19/2026	Consolidating a program
112	B.A. in Physics	Indiana University – Southeast	1/19/2026	Consolidating a program
113	B.S./B.A. in Sustainability and Regeneration	Indiana University – Southeast	1/19/2026	Consolidating a program